
Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: November 29, 2023

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

11/29/2023 10:32:07AM

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A202380006

8581 Adams Ct., Denver, CO, 80229

Certificate of Purchase to: Home Point Financial Corporation

Purchaser Address: 9726 Old Bailes Rd., Unit 200, Indian Land, SC, 29707

Bid Amount: $279,008.43 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $279,008.43

Total Foreclosures: 1

Page 1 of 1


